
Associate Programs & Degrees
Click here (http://docs.udc.edu/misc/Associate-Programs.pdf) to download Associate Programs List. (pdf)

UDC offers over 81 degree programs encompassing a wide range of education levels and interests. To view and sort
the program listing, click on the column headings; �lter programs by degree type with the links on the left and/or
search for a speci�c program of interest below. Select a program for more detailed information and learn how UDC
can help you to accomplish your personal and professional goals.If you are interested in UDC’s Workforce
Development (https://www.udc.edu/cc/workforce-development/) offerings, please visit the Workforce Development
Program (https://www.udc.edu/cc/workforce-development/).

If you have any questions about your program of interest, we encourage you to contact the Department Chair or
Program Director directly. You can also contact the O�ce of Recruitment and Admissions
(https://www.udc.edu/registrar/contact-the-admissions-o�ce/) to receive more information on all of the bene�ts of
enrolling at UDC and how to apply for admission (https://www.udc.edu/apply/).

 

Program Name Degree

Architectural Engineering Technology (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/architectural-
engineering-technology-aas/)

AAS

Aviation Maintenance Technology (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/aviation-maintenance-
technology-aas/)

AAS

Business Administration (http://docs.udc.edu/academics/AS-Business-Administration.pdf) AS

Computer Accounting Technology (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/computer-accounting-
technology-aas/)

AAS

Computer Science Technology (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/computer-science-
technology-aas/)

AAS
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Program Name Degree

Construction Management (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/construction-management-
aas-2/) – “Program Currently Not Accepting New Students”

AAS

Corrections Administration (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/corrections-administration-
aas/)

AAS

Education: Conc. Early Childhood School (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/education-aa/) AA

Education: Conc. General Education for Elementary & Secondary (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-
majors/education-aa/)

AA

Education: Conc. Infant Toddler (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/education-aa/) AA

Fashion Merchandising (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/fashion-merchandising-aas/) AAS

Graphic Design (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/graphic-design-aa/) AA

Hospitality Management & Tourism (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/hospitality-
management-aas/)

AAS

Law Enforcement (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/law-enforcement-aas/) AAS

Legal Assistant (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/legal-assistant-aas/) AAS

Liberal Studies (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/liberal-studies-aa-or-as/) AA

Liberal Studies (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/liberal-studies-aa-or-as/) AS

Mortuary Science (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/mortuary-science-aas/) AAS

Music (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/music-aa/) AA

Natural Sciences: Biology Concentration (http://docs.udc.edu/cc/AS-Natural-Science-Biology-
Concentration.pdf)

AS

Natural Sciences: Chemistry Concentration (http://docs.udc.edu/cc/AS-Natural-Science-Chemistry-
Concentration.pdf)

AS

Nursing (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/nursing-program-aasn/) AASN

Respiratory Therapy (https://www.udc.edu/cc/programs-majors/respiratory-therapy-aas/) AAS

For updates and guidance as to alternatives and course registration, new students should contact the Admissions
O�ce at www.udc.edu/admissions/contact_o�ce (https://www.udc.edu/admissions/contact_o�ce) and currently
enrolled students should contact the Academic Advising Center at 202.274.6899.
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